
A号地

B号地

C号地

D号地

道路部分

PA2

PA1

KC34

KC33
G28 PA8

PA7

PA6

PA5

PA4

PA3

KC18

PA9

KC19

KC20

KC21
KC22KC23K

C
2
4K
C
2
5

KC2

P1

KC3
KC4

KC5

KC6

P3

G18

G17

G16

P2

11.51

8
.
7
5

6.44

3.17 4.15

1
1
.
8
3

9
.
8
5

2
.
1
2

6.51

2.
12

9
.
8
5

11.80

1
2
.
9
9

13.54

2
.
9
6

4
.
1
1

1
.
4
7

0.50
0.49

0.99

1.
00

1.5
09.65

1
6
.
0
8

1.395.02

2.90

3.
99

0.
91

2.89

5
.
1
1

7
.
8
6

3
.
7
0

8
.
0
1

6.66

丈 量 図
S = 1 / 1 5 0

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

㎡地積

辺　　　長

坪数 坪

A号地

   382.634294

   191.3171470

   191.31

    57.87

PA1    97482.151   -68891.427    8.75

KC34    97490.467   -68888.676    6.44

KC33    97492.046   -68882.426    3.17

G28    97492.255   -68879.259    4.15

PA8    97492.130   -68875.109   11.83

PA7    97480.377   -68876.506    9.85

PA6    97470.595   -68877.670    2.12

PA5    97468.923   -68876.353    6.51

PA4    97469.693   -68882.827    2.12

PA3    97471.009   -68881.155    9.85

PA2    97480.791   -68879.992   11.51

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

㎡地積

辺　　　長

坪数 坪

B号地

   313.637082

   156.8185410

   156.81

    47.43

PA8    97492.130   -68875.109   11.80

KC18    97491.774   -68863.307   12.99

PA9    97478.777   -68863.054   13.54

PA7    97480.377   -68876.506   11.83

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

㎡地積

辺　　　長

坪数 坪

C号地

   313.659782

   156.8298910

   156.82

    47.44

PA7    97480.377   -68876.506   13.54

PA9    97478.777   -68863.054    2.96

KC19    97475.809   -68862.997    4.11

KC20    97471.698   -68862.888    1.47

KC21    97470.263   -68863.216    0.50

KC22    97469.805   -68863.430    0.49

KC23    97469.393   -68863.713    0.99

KC24    97468.715   -68864.448    1.00

KC25    97468.239   -68865.334    1.50

KC2    97467.782   -68866.764    9.65

PA5    97468.923   -68876.353    2.12

PA6    97470.595   -68877.670    9.85

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

㎡地積

辺　　　長

坪数 坪

D号地

   318.218367

   159.1091835

   159.10

    48.13

PA1    97482.151   -68891.427   11.51

PA2    97480.791   -68879.992    9.85

PA3    97471.009   -68881.155    2.12

PA4    97469.693   -68882.827    1.39

KC3    97469.858   -68884.214    5.02

KC4    97469.490   -68889.223    2.90

KC5    97469.115   -68892.099    3.99

KC6    97467.354   -68895.689    0.91

P1    97466.884   -68896.479   16.08

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

㎡地積

辺　　　長

坪数 坪

道路部分

   146.039646

    73.0198230

    73.01

    22.08

KC18    97491.774   -68863.307    2.89

P3    97491.687   -68860.417    5.11

G18    97486.572   -68860.436    7.86

G17    97478.708   -68860.354    3.70

G16    97475.009   -68860.110    8.01

P2    97466.995   -68860.149    6.66

KC2    97467.782   -68866.764    1.50

KC25    97468.239   -68865.334    1.00

KC24    97468.715   -68864.448    0.99

KC23    97469.393   -68863.713    0.49

KC22    97469.805   -68863.430    0.50

KC21    97470.263   -68863.216    1.47

KC20    97471.698   -68862.888    4.11

KC19    97475.809   -68862.997    2.96

PA9    97478.777   -68863.054   12.99


